
GRAND-PRIX de Trois-Rivières
Formule RENAULT 2000
Course
Race (32 Laps / 1:00:00)

Circuit Trois-Rivières (2.433 Km)

8/1/2004  2:22 PM

Printed: 8/1/2004 3:17:00 PM Licensed to:  Autodrome St.-Eustache

www.amb-it.com
Orbits Oval 1.0

Chief of Timing & Scoring:
Date:
Signed:

Average race speed: 130.966
Best Tm: 1:05.876, Spd: 132.959
Margin of Victory: 2.114

by: (50) Juan Martin PONTE
RaceTime: 35:40

Pos 
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
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12
13
14
15
16

PIC 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9
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11

12

13

14

15

16

No. 
20
4

50
34
30
2
5
1
7

32
9
3

99
66
15
13

Name 
Marco GOMES
Renato JADER DAVID
Juan Martin PONTE
Mark WILKINS
Katherine LEGGE
Brandon THOMAS
Philippe GELINAS
Antoine BESSETTE
Ricardo IMERY
Valerie LIMOGES
Tim HAURANEY
Michael YAGER
L-P DUMOULIN
Daniel ST-GERMAIN
Robert SISKA
Stephane ROY

Class 
RENAULT

RENAULT

RENAULT

RENAULT

RENAULT

RENAULT

RENAULT

RENAULT

RENAULT

RENAULT

RENAULT

RENAULT

RENAULT

RENAULT

RENAULT

RENAULT

Laps 
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
31
21

Diff 

2.114
3.563
9.636

15.426
37.534
40.798
41.826

1:01.501
1:08.470
--1 Lap--

13.034
13.732
21.381
26.549

--11 Laps--

Total Tm 
35:40.113
35:42.227
35:43.676
35:49.749
35:55.539
36:17.647
36:20.911
36:21.939
36:41.614
36:48.583
35:41.085
35:54.119
35:54.817
36:02.466
36:07.634
24:12.889

Best Tm 
1:05.922
1:05.877
1:05.876
1:06.143
1:06.274
1:06.725
1:06.640
1:06.830
1:07.308
1:07.478
1:07.338
1:07.260
1:07.308
1:07.133
1:08.375
1:06.773

Prov./State 
BRAZIL

BRAZIL

ARGENTINA

ONTARIO

UK

ONTARIO

QUEBEC

QUEBEC

VENEZUELA

QUEBEC

ONTARIO

ILLINOIS

QUEBEC

CALIFORNIA

QUEBEC

Sponsor 
ROSHFRANS

GELLES RACING

IPS

TRIZEC CANADA

ROSHFRANS

GELLES RACING

GELLES RACING

ELAN INTL

CAVENAS

ENCAN DIRECT H

GELLES RACING

RJS MOTORSPOR

Race Results
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